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Instruction 19

PRIVATE DRIVING INSTRUCTIONS

Cll OR

Loans And Finance 21

WANTED discounted contracts, alto aqultlea.
Phone OR

$7,7 CONTRACT of sale, 4 interest,
$4000. Refiable buyer. Write PO Box 22 M,
Sacramento 10, cam.

REAL ESTATE LOANS to $?30, also 2nd

mortaaoes. Automobile, furniture and sig
nature loam. Laurentlda Industrial Finance
Corp., former Commercial Industrial Fl
nance Corp. 113 SE Oak. OR

Family Finance
Horn Owned and Operated

LO.nl Up 10 1SOO

On motor vehicles and lurnllurl
m SE Waiftlnglun OR J 5S1

Our Bank Is

Always Open
After Banking Hours

On Week Days

Week Ends - Holidays
use our

Night Depository Service

DOUGLAS COUNTY
STATE BANK

662 SE Jackson OR 4401

Business Opportunities 22
TEN space trailer court and a unit ept,

house, oooa income, hzi &t won i.

Trailer court, n spacei.cai.6s
5J4J, Winston, Oregon.

SELL, trade or leaser all or part, hotel and
coffee shop. E. Linn, Care of Hotel canyon-vfll-

or call Canyonvllle, Ore.
MOTEL, five with kitchens, plus 2

bedroom noma, $20,000, terms. Text nouse
trailer, property or contracts on trade.
Glen Dale Motel. Mvrfla Creek. Oregon.

WORKING SHARE Brookings Plywood,
13.75 per hour, vacation, holidays, life,
sick and accldsnt Insurance pay. Call OR

BS5.

GAS GROCERY store with living quarters.
3 bedroom reniai ana unfinished cabin, iso
ft. highway 101. Write Ham lion, Star Route
So. South Beach, Ore.

Excellent Opportunity
for husband and wife this going
grocery store, well stocked, and
in thickly populated community.
Write to Box 493, News Review.

MOTEL
U UNITS, shade trees, roses, living
quarters, plus service station. Only
(33,000, 110,000 down.

APPROXIMATELY one acre, trailer
court, large warehouse and apart
ment building. Wonderful opportunity
for right party. Look only $12,500, ,

good terms.

THREE PLEX Furnished, freshly
painted Inside and out. A sound In-

vestment and money maker. Only
til,000, will take good paper as part

or tow cash down payment.

Lloyd A.Wilson
REALTOR

1607 SB Stephens. OR

Commercial Rentals 24

ACROSS highway from
SOUTHGATE Commercial
building, overall size 24' X 80',
cement floor, fluorescent light-

ing, large ceiled work room,
wired. See this fine location.
Will lease all or part. Reason-
able. OK OR

Wanted To Rent 25
STATE HWY ENGINEER wants nice 3 BR

unfurn. home by Sept. to. OR

PRIVATE GARAGE lor automobile, Close In.
OR

PERMANENT stole employee needs 3 or 4

BR home. Will lease. Call OR

WANTED to rent or lease, 3 bedroom house.
References, adult). Permanent. Write L.
K. Byrd. 467 Walker Ave. Ashland, Ore.

WANTED to rent or lease acreage or home
with acreage, and barn, Looklngglass,
Winston, Dlllard area. Phone OS
or OS

Apartments For Rent 26
LARGE clean 3 room and bath furnished

apt. $60. 1547 SE Pine.
fHREE ROOM-

-
furnished apt. with bath.

Adults only. No pels! 1451 SE Mill St.

6NE BEDROOM furnished' apt. 3 miles No.
ol town. OR eves

ATTRACT VE "redecorated "i BR apt. Elect".

heal, all ulll turn. Priced from 165 to 180.
2BW W. Harvard. OR

UNFURNISHED t OR duplex apt., electric
heat, carport. Adults only, no pets. 1019
S. E. Roberts.

ATTRACTIVE br turn. apt. bIK from
P.O. Heal, garb, waler, idry fac. turn.
OR after 5:30 or Saturday.

FURNISHED
TWO BOOM AI'AliTMENT

Near lha hospital.
(40 moult), including

sever, waler, gaibaqe

Roseburg Realty
Umpiiua Hotel OK 2'XMi

TOI)nAPAlTTMENTs"

Real Estate 34
FOUR BR, Green Dist. 1600 sq. ft. Fire-

place. S9BO0, S1S0O down. Sulherlin 3050,

JOHN M. FLECK
REALTOR

55 ACRES. . Filly tillable, 25 A.
Wilh IRRIGATION rights to year
round creek running through prop-
erty, tenced, 5 room house, located
on main highway. Asking SI 8,000.

21 ACRES. . Quiet retreat, minute
to Mark's, lots of oak, fir, laurel.
2 bedroom comfortable home with
own water well and ssrlngs, garage,
chicken house. Future possibilities ex-

cellent. $12,500 with, S3.5O0 dn.

NEWTON CREEK. .3 Bedroom,
freshly redecorated Inside and out,
fireplace and paneling, dining room,
attractive kitchen with eating area,
alt. garage, ideal for expansion, cor-
ner lot $11,500.

Shown by Appointment

OR 1 Branch Office
433 W. Military Ave.

(West of Oak St. Bridge) FmA
Leslie Black, OS

Wiley's For
Real Estate

GRACIOUS LIVING In exclusive dis-
trict Are you crowded In your pres-
ent home? Here is plenty of room-la- rge

kitchen with dishwash-
er, built In range with 2 built In
ovens, built In and re-

frigerator, large dining area and
large living room, both wilh best
quality carpeting. Fireplace. 2 bed-
rooms down, with bath, and 3 bed-
rooms and bath up. Gas forced draft
furnace, large utility room (could
be 180 ft frontage on pav-
ed street, double carport, lovely patio,
choice landscaping. Now priced at
$26,500.

J B.R. WITH POSSIBILITY OF
THIRD. Paved street and sewer
WESTSIDE attached garage plus car-
port. 75x90 ft. lot close to Fremont
Jr. High. New roof and newly paint-
ed. Back yard Is fenced. Price $6950, tas low as 3b down.

18 ACRES, 4 bedrooms on one floor,
hardwood floors, wood heat, double
garage. 2 miles from Melrose Store.
Total price $13,500.

CATTLE RANCH 1200 acres, 10 miles
towards Glide, Good grass wilh boa
hay land. Lois of water, 3 creeks
and springs. Older 3 BR house, 3
barns, 2 feed sheds. Fences very good,
some timber. Has BLM lease
plus open range. If you are a cattle
man look this over. $75,000.

EARL WILEY
Real Estate

428 S. E. Main St.

fSI on llOl
& Es W
OK OR

Houses For Rent 29
FURNISHEO cabin. Weekly rates. 420 N B

Stephens. Pacific Motel.
CLEAN 4 room furnished' cottage. "OR

or 1263 SE Stephens.
UNFURNISHED bedroom house, on tan-

tord St. $40 mo. cl!opw' .

TWO BEDROOM houso, garage. No pets.
References. OR

ONE BEDROOM UNFURN. house, newly
decoraled. $55 mo. OK

ONE TO FOUR Bdrm homes for families
or single ejderly. OP

FURNISHED CABINV Wilbur. $3J mo. Pen-

sioners preferred. OR 34835 or OR

FURNISHED bedroom house, near Safeway
Drive in, $45 mo. Phone OR

CLEAN, modern' unfurnished one bedroom
house. OR

TWO BR partly furnished "house. Green DliT.

can alter s p.m. uk
ATTRACTIVE" 2 Bedroom house with built

In electric ' range, about 4 miles West of

Ro&etxirg, ijo mo. uk
CLEAN, unlurnlshed older home. Suitable for

4 people. References required, US month.
Call UK

UNFURNISHED two Dedroom house. (60.

Reference required. 732 Cory. OR or
OR

ONE and two bedroom cabins. Water and
garbage disposal turmsned. u to .

OK uiamono Lane orvo.

Mobile Homes For Rent 30
TENWIDE 'W trailer, like new, furnished.

Adults only. Timber Town Trailer Park,
2010 Nc stepnens. uk

extra "nice "V" or" 2 bedroom modern furn
ished trailers. Adults only. Inquire peaceful
Timber Town Trailer Park. 2010 NE Steph
ens. OR

Mobile Home Parks 31

TRAILER SPACE. Walking distance to town.
1421 SE Short SI. OR

TRAILER HAVEN lawns, lockers, concrete
parking and pallos. Quiet. 499 NE Sterling
urive.

TIMBER TOWN
Trailer Park

2010 NE Stephens
BesV accommodation for all size trail
ers, Incl. all electrics. Paved Sts., land

scaped, big lawn, metered gas. ) block
from Safeway. Adults Only.

OR .

Mobile Homes 32

'50 10x48' 3 BR trailer house. $3500.
OR

SELL EQUITY of $3000 for $1000 On Double
ELCAR Expando trailer. OR

SELL EQUITY In '59 Pilgrim 10X50 ft.
iraiier house, call 3086 suinerlin.

8x46 LIBERTY 3 bedroom front kitchen. $2900.
Call OR

$800 EQUITY IN 8 X 35' trailer In good con

dition, would consider trade for lot, small
er trailer or pickup. Call OR after
5 p.m.

EARL SMITH
TRAILER HOMES CO.

Pan Pacific Van Dyke
Paramount

Complete Line Trailer Supplies
1980 NE Stephens OR

SHADY POINT
Trailer Sales

Now Gives

S&H
Green Stamps

1 Mi. So. Hwy. 99 OR

"LIVING"

By

Great Lakes
55' Mobile Homo With
12' x 18' Living Room

-- SEE IT NOW
at

J & J Trailer Sales
Angeles

Airstream Traveleze

491 NE Garden Valley Blvd.
OR

YOU

DON'T HAVE

TO BUY

BUT if you nro smart, you will

inspect our large and varied se-

lection of fine

Bear

Fleetwood

Shasta

mobile homes. Compare them for

comfort, compare our prices.

DRIVE OUT TO

RAINBOW
Trailer Sales

Old Hwy 99 at Winchester

Good Buys In Used Trailers
FOR CKI'KNnAIlI.K TOWING

Call OR

Real Estate Wanted 33
WANTt'D to 3 acres building site for home

on rlvrr. Oararn vaiioy arfa. private
party Write box 4VS News Review.

WAN1ED to buy unimproved acrenqe. close
In Roseburg. Musi have water. Write Box
497,

341

THREE bedroom house, on Inrga corner lot,
tencwd 'n b.ick vnrd. Weslslde, Owner trans-te-

ro. Call OR3 Mle

NORTH "UMPQUA rlvrr ranch. Glide area,
Water rights. Wlllkim R. Magness, Whist-Ifi-

Latifl. GY

Nt.W Vlirre bedroom honipr iaroe lot. Clr
culating tireplare. Come out and see.
M.iKe us an oflor. ("all OR

BY OWNER WcMlppe home, 3 bedrooms,
J b.,1M, fireplace. frnciMl yard. Double
carport Covered p.illo. Phone OR

2' 7 LF.vr L ACRI S. fruit and 'shade Irre.
Umpqua 3 ami 2 bdrm home, SWW, KkSJ

iton. Si's month contract. Oakland 3IJ.
VtfcW LOT nicely landapod. 3 bedrooms,

p..n. tn, douMe garaor. NE City, fire-

place, hardwood floor I, t13.tXX OR

NINf ACRl-S- motern home, partly
Vav tmiMder house lri-r- . Route

1, Gleta.v H mj flo iSi OR 1WS1.

NORTH ROSfPURG.'.i bedroom noma,
equity. Call OR

LAHviF: J BR homt, oilrurnate. Sell 0
trade 0 JJ4

)l ACRt S. 4 bedrm house, outbuildings,
ne.tr Hbg I16.iXX. Trrm,. OR 3WS eves.

St;lL fQUITV In new COJV wo btrpom
home on Ni'.i Cteek. orice W500.
mt P.uKer (Jid,

NICE oldfr hotise, larp rooms'. 4 or J
bedrooms. ? b.ilfis, uMlly. trtmlly room

acte, sh.idf trres istoO OR 3611-
1 H K ( F RR home C ten Dl. F r p Iflc e

MrjwotMl fleers. MJMJ. tiv down. t'h.

TMREF hfrdrocm, hardmxl . btVr
rangf and 'irfCMce. carport, view
lot sewer, Littvd 0lricf. OR MS

THRTF bedroom heme, hardwocxf tloors,
(repiare- jx! reimenhal dilrit, near
grade school and shopping center See at
U W. Broccoli Phona OR eves.

LARCt R 3 Mr m hone. on Luelien. Qj) v Una-- ,

sf! w to carpet.- dihwahff.
d'tpotiM I baths. itrt cetamic shor. j

Lg fenced yjfd, covered patio. OR

Real Estate 34

WELL BUILT, Westiidl tionw. ptrlMl con--

anion. Excellent neighborhood. 3 bedrooms,
family room, flreDlsce. birch kitchen, built-
in?.. Shady fenced landtcepeg Yerd. Play
yard. Double oaraoe, paved St., tewer. Walk
to school. Great bargain al SI7.7SO. Dial

OR

WILLIAMSON
REAL ESTATE

NEWER HOME Salt or trade.
Wnal have you? Beautiful
5 bdrms, 2'.i bat to, 2 fireplaces. Oil
heat. Owner leaving shown by ap-

pointment.

VERY NICE 2 BR home with t BR

separate cottage. South of town. Full
price $7000. Terms.

VERY. NICE BR home with large
lot, cloie In on Calkins Rd. Priced
at $6930. Only 100 down owner
will carry.

1157 K. Stephens
1 I Ph 0R 3"4302 -

Eves. OR 2 2941

MAGNESS
REAL ESTATE

1333 S. E. Stephens
$89S0Lovely 2 bdrm Westslde home.
In excellent condition and many nice
features. Owner will sell with 3
down, balance under F.H.A.

Choice Residential Area
YOU should see this lovely large 2
bdrm home wllh beautiful landscap-
ing, on .paved street and sewer. The
owner will sell on FHA appraisal.

Spacious 3 Bedroom
LOCATED on nice residential street,
many nice features such as, bath
and V), raised hearth fireplace, un-

finished basement gives loads of stor-
age, 90X 300 lot. Price $12,700 r

assessment. Fed. Gl's let us
show you this. Immediate possession.

$12,000 Terms Available
COMPLETELY furnished 2 bdrm.
home with 2 rentals end faclllttes for
small business In Dillard. This Is one
of the best deals we have seen for
a retired couple wishing additional
income or wife wishing to make addi-
tional Income.

TRADES
DUPLEX In Winston. Owner will
trade on 3 bdrm In Wintton or Rose-
burg.

$10,0003 bdrm Dlllard home. Own-e- r
wants trade on nice Roseburg

home.

WE ARE MEMBERS of Roseburg
Coop and Portland Multiple Listing
Bureau. Come in and see our pictures
of Portland properly.

OR
Evenings call:

Al Hoffman OR
Iris Relnert OR

ROYO. YOUNG
& Son

Older 3 Bedroom Home
CLOSE IN home on paved street and
walking distance to business district.
Some furniture can be bought separ-
ately. Including almost new Oakland
heater and Monarch electric range.
M.80O for 1000 ft. of floor space.
Terms.

New Unfinished 3 Bedroom
100' x 100' LOT plus a good size
cabin that could be moved onto an
adjoining 100' x 100' lot at SB.000 for
a rental. House has roof and siding
on wllh partitions In the rough. Move
In and finish as you go. Full base-
ment with garage space. M.000 for
house, lot and large cabin. Winston
Area.

Get Settled For School
2 BEDROOM, older home to settle an
estate. In Rose School area. Needs
some paint but at $4,000 you can
paint It several times. 5 discount
for cash, or Vi down, bal. at $50
per month. Taxes $55. 50' x 100 lot.

Lots And Acreages
40 ACRES of ground at $3,000 and
80 acres at $5,500 on terms In the
Roberts Creek area.

SEVERAL NICE level lots near M.
Wards with a 2 bedroom home. Good
location for motel, trailer park, med-
ical clinic or duplexes.

I GOOD lots on Newton Creek Road.

OTHER good business and residen-
tial lots.

SEE US for farms of all sizes.

y'slRoy O. Young and Son

v0J Realtors

733 S.E. Cass Ave. Pacific Bldg.

Phone Office Oft

Sunday and

Evenings except Friday, UKSJJ
Call LeNoir Km se, VES
OR

JIM BEVANS
REAL ESTATE

HAVE A PARTY
LOVELY PARTY room tor teenaqers
or adults. Built specialty for Happy
Hours. Attractive bar and back bar.
Nice back yard with patio for out-
door living In the summertime. Very
nice 2 bedroom home, excellent view.
Extra nice kitchen, basement, forced
air furnace. Downtown location. Out
of stale owner. Vacant now. Price,
$14,500 with FHA terms.

0 Down
S YEAR OLD 3 bedroom home. A-
ttractive, neat and clean. Very lovely
kitchen, tile bath, fireplace, hdwd. lis.,
plastered, nicely landscaped yard. Let
us show you today. $13,000.

RIVER FRONTAGE
APPROXIMATELY 3 Acres close In.
3 Bdrm. home with hdwd floors,
fireplace, good garden ground. Owner
transferred and mult sell. $13,500.
Small down, purchaser can assume
$13,400 Fed. Gl loan. Don't pass this
one up.

SMALL DOWN
PAYMENT

QUICK POSSESSION. Now vacant.
2 Bdrm. home, neat end clean. Wall
to wall carpet. Nice concrete patio.
City sewer. $6,950.

, INCOME PROPERTY
ONE BDRM HOVE. Very neat and
clean and now rented. Owner needs 10
tell. $3 000, full price wilh $500 down.

"RIVER RANCH
APPROXIMATELY vj A, half m

permanent pasture 9S Irrigated
system, tractor O imf stock.

Viivily spring water for 3 bedroom
home. Fenced. Price, $S3,S00 with
7'l down.

i jSi Real Estate
957 NE

Stephens

Ph. OR 31

Day or Night
L HtcM J?:U Dwothy Jonea
P. O. Coon, Reneh Salesman f?M

34
BY OWNER 2 bedroom house, close In,

lots, SO X 100'. Please no calls Friday
or Saturday. Call

TWO BEDROOM twme.' on sewer. $500 for
Our equity assume payments Of $50

per month. OR after i p.m.

2'j A, 4 BR home, concrete founda-

tion, good well, 2 miles East. Re-

duced to $6950, some terms possible.

THREE BR home with detached rent
al, 109 ft Hwy frontage In Dillard,
$500 down. Very easy terms.

FOUR BR home on Westside, price
reduced to $11,500, excellent location.

LACKEY REAL ESTATE
An Exchange For Buyers & Sellers

243 ACRE RANCH, 21 Irrigated
(more possible), good set outbuild-

ings. 3 bedroom home, river front,
age, full line equipment. $36,000. 29

down, $1500 yearly plus Interest. EX-

CHANGE Roseburg home. What have
you?

$11,450. $350 DOWN, Newton Creek S

bedroom, fireplace, dishwasher, pa
tio, 2 car driveway, 450 gal oil

tank. Nice.

327 ACRE RANCH, S4 flood end
sprinkler Irrigated, 2 year around
creeks and springs, dam, water right.
3 bedroom house, 5OxB0 barn, feed
shed, weld shop, 50 ewes, complete
line equipment. $45,000, down,
terms. EXCHANGE Roseburg home
or 10' wide trailer house. Let's go
ranching.

490 ACRE RANCH, $45,000, 29 down,
$1500 yearly plus Interest, near

spring, 2 ponds, 6 room home,
good set outbuildings, good fence.
EXCHANGE home or business prop-
erty.

275 ACRE RANCH, 120 bottom land,
60 Irrigated (most planted

River, creek and spring. 2

story home, stock and sheep barn,
chicken house, 2 car garage, ma-
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